
	

Super	Nova	Hex-plosion	
©Katja	Marek	
	
Size:	39	1/2”	x	43”	
	
	
Uses	19	Blocks	from	The	New	Hexagon	
Perpetual	Calendar		
The	sample	was	made	with	3”	finished	
hexagon	blocks	and	the	Super	Nova	fabric	
panels	from	Hoffman	California	fabrics	as	
background.	
Find	the	center	of	the	panel	and	appliqué	one	
3”	hexagon	block.	Placing	the	hexagon	blocks	
point-to-point,	appliqué	3	more	hexagon	
blocks	next	to	each	point	of	the	center	
hexagon,	ensuring	the	angles	between	the	
arms	of	the	star	are	60	degrees.	
	

10-2	

9-26	

9-15	

1-31	

12-11	

3-5	

6-24	

3-15	

10-13	

11-23

2-28	

4-26	

8-16	

6-12	

9-23	

1-2	

1-14	

6-11	

7-3	

List	of	blocks:	
	
1-14	 1-31	 	
2-2	 2-28	 	
3-5	 3-15	
4-26	 6-11	
6-12	 6-24	
7-3	 8-16	
9-15	 9-23	
9-26	 10-2	
10-13	 11-23	
12-11	

©2017	Katja	Marek	All	rights	
reserved.	For	personal	use	
only.	Blocks	are	from	The	New	
Hexagon	Perpetual	Calendar	
(Martingale®	2016).	
No	commercial	use	is	
authorized.	By	that	I	mean	
that	you	may	not	sell	or	alter	
these	instructions.	You	may	
not	make	copies	of	the	original	
blocks	or	templates	in	the	
calendar	to	include	with	these	
instructions.	You	may	print	
and	give	these	instructions	for	
free.		
Please	give	credit	to	me	as	the	
designer	if	showing	or	selling	a	
finished	quilt.	


