Super Nova Hex-plosion

©Katja Marek

Size: 39 1/2" x 43"



Uses 19 Blocks from *The New Hexagon Perpetual Calendar*

The sample was made with 3" finished hexagon blocks and the Super Nova fabric panels from Hoffman California fabrics as background.

Find the center of the panel and appliqué one 3" hexagon block. Placing the hexagon blocks point-to-point, appliqué 3 more hexagon blocks next to each point of the center hexagon, ensuring the angles between the arms of the star are 60 degrees.



List of blocks:

1-14	1-31
2-2	2-28
3-5	3-15
4-26	6-11
6-12	6-24
7-3	8-16
9-15	9-23
9-26	10-2
10-13	11-23
12-11	

©2017 Katja Marek All rights reserved. For personal use only. Blocks are from *The New Hexagon Perpetual Calendar* (Martingale® 2016). No commercial use is authorized. By that I mean that you may not sell or alter these instructions. You may not make copies of the original blocks or templates in the calendar to include with these instructions. You may print and give these instructions for free.

Please give credit to me as the designer if showing or selling a finished quilt.